• Suitable for Ceiling Recess Applications
• Can Operate with LiteMesh Wireless System
• Plugs and Sockets for Simple Installation
• Strain Relief Module
•  Can be Supplied without LED Where Required
• Suitable for 40-43mm Apertures
•  DALI-2 Certified Device
•  TM65 Rating - 6.87 CO2e

power during their operation.
The module, batteries and LED all feature plugs and sockets for
simple installation.Order Codes
S/ADM/1/43/OA/W  Complete 268 Lumen Emergency Solution with Open Area Lens IP54 LED
S/ADM/1/43/CO/W  Complete 266 Lumen Emergency Solution with Corridor Lens IP54 LED
S/ADM/1/43/FL/W  Complete 237 Lumen Emergency Solution with No Lens LED
S/ADM/1/44/OA/W  Complete 268 Lumen Emergency Solution with Dimming Charge LED
Technical Details:
Mains Supply   230-240V AC 50/60 Hz Max Ta and Tc   Ta = 50 °C & Tc = 70 °C
Power (Standby) *  0.26W 8mA  λ = 0.14 Max Battery Temperature 55 °C
Power (Charging) *  1.7W 14mA  λ = 0.5 Battery Discharge Current 900mA nominal